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Orario di partenza di giovedi 09 luglio 2020 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE 2014
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NANA
ANDREA

MARINO
AGAZIO

TROIANO
MATTEO

BELLASSAI
CLAUDIO

TROSSERO
MIGUEL ANGEL

ZALESKO
MIKITA

GABBIANELLI
GUISCARDO

TELESCA
LUIGI

DACCO
CHRISTOFER

ZAPPONI
LORENZO

DE ROSA
GENNARO

SEGNANINI
ANDREA

SCAGLIONE
EMILIO

PAPALEO
ANTONIO

10,1

18,5

28

46

21,8

22,4

17,6

33,3

54

11,5

17,6

28,2

13,1

18,5

GIOVINAZZO
ALDO

MATARRESE
FRANCESCO PAOL

BONZANO
IVO

NOVARINO
PIETRO

STARACE
GIANCARLO

BALZANO
LUIGI

RUTOLO
ROBERTO

FOSCHINI
FREDDIE

ROSSI
LUDOVICO

CIRELLI
ANGELA VITTORIA

STAFFOLANI
DANILO

SIST
VITTORIO

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

28,7

43

51

15,8

20

25,2

22,8

NANA
GIANLUCA

PERELLI
ALBERTO

MANCINI
ALBERTO

CARRERA
CARLA

EMBRIONE
GIAMPAOLO

MANTINI
LORENZO

THOMPSON
RACHAEL

PULIDORI
LORENZO

PORZIOLI
OMBRETTA

CASCONE
ANDREA

PAPALEO
ALESSIA

34,4

53

54

25,1

54

54

43

54

28,5

54

44

MENGONI
DAVIDE

PARENTI
PAOLO

BONAPACE
MARIO

VALLERIANI
AMALIA

CHIASERA
PATRICIA

40

54

54

37

34




